
Fall 2022  First-Year Student Course Schedule

The Class Finder is the official source for the most current course offering details. 
  
Meeting Day(s): M= Monday, T= Tuesday, W= Wednesday, R= Thursday, F= Friday, U= Sunday
CRN (Course Reference Number):  unique, 5-digit number used to register for specific class/lab sections.
First-Year Writing Seminars: numbered 1000-1049; only open to first-year students.
  

AFRICANA STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10547 AFRS 1010 SOC 1010 Deconstructing Racism b Greene, Theo T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10002 AFRS 1101 Intro to Africana Studies c Purnell, Brian M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10037 AFRS 1461 HIST 1461 African Civilizations to 1850 c-DPI, IP Gordon, David M   W   F 1:15pm-2:10pm

10045 AFRS 2145 HIST 2145 The United States Civil War c-DPI Rael, Patrick M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10004 AFRS 2387 FRS 2387 / LACL 2387 Religion,Healing, & Literature c-DPI, IP Fhunsu, Donato T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10274 AFRS 2409 FRS 2409 / LACL 2209 Spoken Word and Written Text c-DPI, IP Dauge-Roth, Katherine M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10276 AFRS 2412 FRS 2410 / LACL 2210 Literature, Power & Resistance c-DPI, IP Belkaid, Meryem T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10614 AFRS 2606 GSWS 2208 / MUS 2606 Power of Performance c-DPI, VPA McMullen, Tracy M   W 10:05am-11:30am

ANTHROPOLOGY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10524 ANTH 1016 Imagining Futures b Lempert, Willi T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10634 ANTH 1022 Fiction & Fraud in Archaeology b Castillo, Karime T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10006 ANTH 1101 Intro to Cultural Anthropology b Sreenath, Shreyas M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10007 ANTH 1103 Archaeology Introduction b Castillo, Karime T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10009 ANTH 2105 ARCH 2207 Who Owns the Past c-DPI, IP Kaplan, Susan T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

ARABIC

https://classfinder.bowdoin.edu/classfinder/
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10015 ARBC 1101 Elementary Arabic I c Milligan, Paige M T W R F 9:05am-10:00am

10016 ARBC 2203 Intermediate Arabic I c Milligan, Paige M T W R 8:00am-8:55am

ARCHAEOLOGY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10525 ARCH 1012 Archaeology of Ritual and Myth c Higginbotham, Jim T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10018 ARCH 1101 ARTH 2090 Greek Archaeology c-VPA Higginbotham, Jim T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10009 ARCH 2207 ANTH 2105 Who Owns the Past c-DPI, IP Kaplan, Susan T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

ART HISTORY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10526 ARTH 1014 Matisse, Picasso, Valadon c Fletcher, Pamela T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10527 ARTH 1021 Art Crime c Byrd, Dana T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10019 ARTH 1120 ASNS 1865 The Body in East Asian Art c-IP, VPA Wang, Peggy M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10018 ARTH 2090 ARCH 1101 Greek Archaeology c-VPA Higginbotham, Jim T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10020 ARTH 2120 Early Medieval Art c-IP, VPA Gerry, Kate M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10022 ARTH 2230 The Arts of Venice c-VPA Wegner, Susan M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10023 ARTH 2510 Nineteenth-Century British Art c-VPA Fletcher, Pamela T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10347 ARTH 2620 American Art 1620-1860 c-DPI, VPA Byrd, Dana T   R 10:05am-11:30am

ASIAN STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10549 ASNS 1017 ENGL 1017 Global Asian Fantasy Fiction c Kong, Belinda T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10019 ASNS 1865 ARTH 1120 The Body in East Asian Art c-IP, VPA Wang, Peggy M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10049 ASNS 2013 HIST 2285 China before 1000 c-IP Jue, Guo M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10027 ASNS 2076 GSWS 2076 Fashion and Gender in China c-IP Tsui, Shu-chin M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10051 ASNS 2252 HIST 2420 Intro Japanese History to 1800 c-IP Christmas, Sakura T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10050 ASNS 2587 HIST 2346 / URBS 2587 Cities of the Global South c-IP Sturman, Rachel M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10029 ASNS 2750 Poetics Emotion China & Korea c-IP Kim, John M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10342 ASNS 2806 ENGL 2758 New Fictions of Asian America c-DPI Kong, Belinda T   R 10:05am-11:30am

BIOLOGY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10528 BIOL 1026 Approaches to Neuroscience a Horch, Hadley T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10646 BIOL 1069 The Microbial World a-INS Muscato, Jake M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10350 BIOL 1099 NEUR 1099 Brains in Motion a-INS Diaz-Rios, Manuel T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10351 BIOL 1099L1 NEUR 1099L1 Brains in Motion a-INS Diaz-Rios, Manuel T 1:15pm-4:15pm

10352 BIOL 1099L2 NEUR 1099L2 Brains in Motion a-INS Diaz-Rios, Manuel R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10031 BIOL 1101 Biological Principles I a-MCSR, INS Bateman, Jack & Farnham, Kate M   W   F 10:10am-11:05am

10032 BIOL 1101L1 Biological Principles I a-MCSR, INS Farnham, Kate & Bateman, Jack T 1:15pm-4:15pm

10033 BIOL 1101L2 Biological Principles I a-MCSR, INS Farnham, Kate & Bateman, Jack W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10034 BIOL 1101L3 Biological Principles I a-MCSR, INS Farnham, Kate & Bateman, Jack R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10035 BIOL 1109A Scientific Reasoning in Bio a-MCSR, INS Logan, Barry & Bryer, Pamela M   W   F 10:10am-11:05am

10040 BIOL 1109B Scientific Reasoning in Bio a-MCSR, INS Palopoli, Michael & Bryer, Pamela M       F 11:40am-1:05pm

10041 BIOL 1109L1 Scientific Reasoning in Bio a-MCSR, INS Bryer, Pamela & Palopoli, Michael T 9:05am-12:05pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10042 BIOL 1109L2 Scientific Reasoning in Bio a-MCSR, INS Bryer, Pamela & Palopoli, Michael T 1:15pm-4:15pm

10044 BIOL 1109L3 Scientific Reasoning in Bio a-MCSR, INS Bryer, Pamela & Palopoli, Michael W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10046 BIOL 1109L4 Scientific Reasoning in Bio a-MCSR, INS Bryer, Pamela & Palopoli, Michael R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10069 BIOL 2581 ENVS 2281 Forest Ecology & Conservation a-INS Douhovnikoff, Vladimir M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10070 BIOL 2581L1 ENVS 2281L1 Forest Ecology & Conservation a-INS Douhovnikoff, Vladimir W 1:15pm-4:15pm

CHEMISTRY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10073 CHEM 1091 Introductory Chemistry QR I a-INS Danahy, Michael M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10074 CHEM 1091L1 Introductory Chemistry QR I a-INS Stemmler, Elizabeth W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10075 CHEM 1091L2 Introductory Chemistry QR I a-INS Lutz, Sean R 9:05am-12:05pm

10458 CHEM 1091L3 Introductory Chemistry QR I a-INS Tate, Brandon R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10139 CHEM 1093 PHYS 1093 Intro QR in Physical Science a-MCSR McCormack, Liz M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10077 CHEM 1101A Introductory Chemistry I a-INS Lutz, Sean M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10078 CHEM 1101B Introductory Chemistry I a-INS Ortoll-Bloch, Amnon M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10079 CHEM 1101L1 Introductory Chemistry I a-INS Stemmler, Elizabeth W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10080 CHEM 1101L2 Introductory Chemistry I a-INS Lutz, Sean R 9:05am-12:05pm

10081 CHEM 1101L3 Introductory Chemistry I a-INS Tate, Brandon R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10082 CHEM 1109 General Chemistry a-MCSR, INS Dube, Danielle M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10083 CHEM 1109L1 General Chemistry a-MCSR, INS Tesfa, Denny M 1:15pm-5:15pm

10084 CHEM 1109L2 General Chemistry a-MCSR, INS Tesfa, Denny T 1:15pm-5:15pm

10085 CHEM 2100 Chemical Analysis a-MCSR, INS Stemmler, Elizabeth T   R 10:05am-11:30am
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10086 CHEM 2100L1 Chemical Analysis a-MCSR, INS Luthy, Kurt T 1:15pm-5:15pm

10087 CHEM 2100L2 Chemical Analysis a-MCSR, INS Luthy, Kurt W 1:15pm-5:15pm

10610 CHEM 2100L3 Chemical Analysis a-MCSR, INS Luthy, Kurt R 1:15pm-5:15pm

10091 CHEM 2250A Organic Chemistry I a Gorske, Benjamin M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10092 CHEM 2250B Organic Chemistry I a Broene, Richard M   W   F 10:10am-11:05am

10095 CHEM 2250C Organic Chemistry I a Broene, Richard M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10096 CHEM 2250D Organic Chemistry I a Danahy, Michael M   W   F 1:15pm-2:10pm

10099 CHEM 2250L1 Organic Chemistry I a Messier, Paulette M 1:15pm-5:15pm

10102 CHEM 2250L2 Organic Chemistry I a Messier, Paulette T 8:00am-12:00pm

10103 CHEM 2250L3 Organic Chemistry I a Pathiraja, Inoka T 1:15pm-5:15pm

10105 CHEM 2250L4 Organic Chemistry I a Pathiraja, Inoka W 1:15pm-5:15pm

10107 CHEM 2250L5 Organic Chemistry I a Prudente, Caryn R 8:00am-12:00pm

10109 CHEM 2250L6 Organic Chemistry I a Prudente, Caryn R 1:15pm-5:15pm

10110 CHEM 2250LD1 Organic Chemistry I a Pathiraja, Inoka W 8:00am-12:00pm

10112 CHEM 2250LD2 Organic Chemistry I a Prudente, Caryn F 8:00am-12:00pm

CHINESE

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10124 CHIN 1101 Elementary Chinese I c Jia, Xiaoke M T W R F 8:00am-8:55am

10125 CHIN 1103 Advanced Elementary Chinese I c Xie, Jing M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10128 CHIN 2203 Intermediate Chinese I c Xie, Jing M T W R F 8:00am-8:55am

10129 CHIN 2205 Advanced-Intermed Chinese I c Xie, Jing M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10130 CHIN 3307 Advanced Chinese I c Jia, Xiaoke T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

CINEMA STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10422 CINE 1101 Film Narrative c-VPA Goldman, Tanya T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10131 CINE 2203 Film History 1975-Present c-VPA Cooper, Allison T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10225 CINE 2603 RUS 2413 Memory in Cont. Russian Cinema c-IP, VPA Johnson, Reed T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10343 CINE 2860 ENGL 2860 Fundamentals of  Screenwriting c Walton, Anthony M   W 8:35pm-10:00pm

CLASSICS

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10529 CLAS 1011 Shame Honor & Responsibility c Kosak, Jennifer Clarke T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10633 CLAS 1114 Inequality and Social Conflict c Shennan, Steve M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

COMPUTER SCIENCE

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10136 CSCI 1101A Intro to Computer Science a-MCSR Freire, Cibele T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10138 CSCI 1101B Intro to Computer Science a-MCSR Houser, Stephen M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10142 CSCI 1101LA1 Intro to Computer Science a-MCSR Freire, Cibele W 10:05am-11:30am

10143 CSCI 1101LB1 Intro to Computer Science a-MCSR Houser, Stephen F 1:15pm-2:40pm

10144 CSCI 1103 DCS 1300 Programming with Data a-MCSR Presler-Marshall, Kai T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10145 CSCI 1103L1 DCS 1300L1 Programming with Data a-MCSR Presler-Marshall, Kai F 2:50pm-4:15pm
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DANCE

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10256 DANC 1102 GSWS 1102 Cultural Choreographies c-VPA Rapport, Lindsay T   R 9:05am-11:30am

10257 DANC 1211 Introduction to Modern Dance c-VPA Jones, Gwyneth M   W 1:15pm-3:40pm

10241 DANC 1302 THTR 1302 Principles of Design c-VPA Gailen, Judy T   R 9:05am-11:00am

10616 DANC 1303 THTR 1303 Visual Imagination c-VPA Cardenas-Alaminos, German M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10259 DANC 1501 Dancing Histories c-VPA Rapport, Lindsay T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10470 DANC 2308 THTR 2308 Scenic Design c-VPA Cardenas-Alaminos, German M   W 9:05am-11:00am

DIGITAL & COMPUTATIONAL STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10530 DCS 1020 How to Read a Million Books c Hall, Crystal T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10596 DCS 1025 HIST 1025 Digital Games and History c Rael, Patrick W 7:00pm-10:00pm

HIST 1025 c T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10267 DCS 1100 Intro Digital & Computation c-MCSR Nasc, Fernando M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10144 DCS 1300 CSCI 1103 Programming with Data a-MCSR Presler-Marshall, Kai T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10145 DCS 1300L1 CSCI 1103L1 Programming with Data a-MCSR Presler-Marshall, Kai F 2:50pm-4:15pm

10123 DCS 1650 PHIL 1336 Ethics for a Digital World c Barranco Lopez, Aliosha M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10423 DCS 2335 ENVS 2004 / URBS 2004 GIS and Remote Sensing a-MCSR Johnson, Eileen Sylvan T   R 8:30am-9:55am

EARTH & OCEANOGRAPHIC SCIENCE

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10539 EOS 1020 Archives of Earth a Peterman, Emily T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10167 EOS 1105 Introducing Earth a-INS Beane, Rachel M       F 11:40am-1:05pm

10170 EOS 1105L1 Introducing Earth a-INS Urquhart, Joanne & Beane, Rachel W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10171 EOS 1105L2 Introducing Earth a-INS Urquhart, Joanne & Beane, Rachel R 1:15pm-4:15pm

ECONOMICS

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10531 ECON 1013 The Moral Economy b Meardon, Stephen T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10532 ECON 1018 Art of Deal:Commerce & Culture b Khan, Zorina M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10278 ECON 1101A Principles of Microeconomics b-MCSR Khan, Zorina M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10279 ECON 1101B Principles of Microeconomics b-MCSR Stone, Daniel T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10280 ECON 1101C Principles of Microeconomics b-MCSR LaVoice, Jessica T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10284 ECON 1101D Principles of Microeconomics b-MCSR Cheong, Taul M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10285 ECON 1102A Principles of Macroeconomics b-MCSR B-Rad, Duman T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10286 ECON 1102B Principles of Macroeconomics b-MCSR B-Rad, Duman T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10288 ECON 2001 Economic Policy b DeCoster, Gregory M 7:00pm-10:00pm

10645 ECON 2215 US Income Inequality b-MCSR Blair, Douglas T 7:00pm-10:00pm

EDUCATION

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10555 EDUC 1015 Urban Ed & Community Org c Santoro, Doris W   F 10:05am-11:30am

10312 EDUC 1101 Contemp American Education c-DPI Santoro, Doris W   F 11:40am-1:05pm

10313 EDUC 2049 Learning from Nature c Dorn, Charles T   R 11:40am-1:05pm
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ENGLISH

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10534 ENGL 1003 Shakespeare's Afterlives c Kitch, Aaron M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10552 ENGL 1008 GSWS 1040 Unhappy Queers c Matos, Angel M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10549 ENGL 1017 ASNS 1017 Global Asian Fantasy Fiction c Kong, Belinda T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10535 ENGL 1027 The Real Life of Literature c Foster, Guy Mark T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10536 ENGL 1034 America in the World c Hansen, Morten M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10537 ENGL 1042 Dangerous Enchantments c Collings, David T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10538 ENGL 1043 Fact and Fiction c Clarke, Brock T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10330 ENGL 1117 ENVS 1117 Intro to Environmental LIt c-DPI Rahimtoola, Samia M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10331 ENGL 1225 Intro Poetry Writing Workshop c Walton, Anthony M   W 7:00pm-8:25pm

10338 ENGL 2200 THTR 2823 English Renaissance Drama c-VPA Kitch, Aaron M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10342 ENGL 2758 ASNS 2806 New Fictions of Asian America c-DPI Kong, Belinda T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10343 ENGL 2860 CINE 2860 Fundamentals of  Screenwriting c Walton, Anthony M   W 8:35pm-10:00pm

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-
Distrib

Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10543 ENVS 1027 GOV 1027 Politics of Climate Change b Henry, Laura T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10157 ENVS 1101 Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Johnson, Eileen Sylvan & Klingle, 
Matthew

T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10158 ENVS 
1101L1

Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Klingle, Matthew R 1:15pm-2:10pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-
Distrib

Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10159 ENVS 
1101L2

Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Johnson, Eileen Sylvan R 2:20pm-3:15pm

10161 ENVS 
1101L3

Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Klingle, Matthew F 8:00am-8:55am

10162 ENVS 
1101L4

Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Klingle, Matthew F 9:05am-10:00am

10164 ENVS 
1101L5

Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Johnson, Eileen Sylvan F 10:10am-11:05am

10165 ENVS 
1101L6

Intro to Environmental Studies DPI Johnson, Eileen Sylvan F 11:10am-12:05pm

10330 ENVS 1117 ENGL 1117 Intro to Environmental LIt c-DPI Rahimtoola, Samia M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10423 ENVS 2004 DCS 2335 / URBS 
2004

GIS and Remote Sensing a-MCSR Johnson, Eileen Sylvan T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10069 ENVS 2281 BIOL 2581 Forest Ecology & Conservation a-INS Douhovnikoff, Vladimir M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10070 ENVS 
2281L1

BIOL 2581L1 Forest Ecology & Conservation a-INS Douhovnikoff, Vladimir W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10292 ENVS 2422 GER 2255 Climate Fiction c-IP Klenner, Jens M   W   F 
9:05am-10:00am

10174 ENVS 2445 URBS 2445 Nature/City Frank Lloyd 
Wright

c-VPA Pearlman, Jill M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

FRANCOPHONE STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10550 FRS 1033 Friendships in Fiction c Belkaid, Meryem T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10266 FRS 1101 Elementary French I c MacDonald, Ian M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10268 FRS 2203 Intermediate French I c Vété-Congolo, Hanétha M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10270 FRS 2305A Advanced French through Film c-VPA Vété-Congolo, Hanétha M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10271 FRS 2305B Advanced French through Film c-VPA Bedecarre, Madeline T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10004 FRS 2387 AFRS 2387 / LACL 2387 Religion,Healing, & Literature c-DPI, IP Fhunsu, Donato T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10274 FRS 2409 AFRS 2409 / LACL 2209 Spoken Word and Written Text c-DPI, IP Dauge-Roth, Katherine M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10276 FRS 2410 AFRS 2412 / LACL 2210 Literature, Power & Resistance c-DPI, IP Belkaid, Meryem T   R 8:30am-9:55am

GENDER, SEXUALITY, AND WOMEN'S STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10552 GSWS 1040 ENGL 1008 Unhappy Queers c Matos, Angel M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10595 GSWS 1045 LACL 1045 Social Justice c Popescu, Irina T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10424 GSWS 1101 Intro Gender, Sexuality, Women b-DPI Ervin, Keona T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10256 GSWS 1102 DANC 1102 Cultural Choreographies c-VPA Rapport, Lindsay T   R 9:05am-11:30am

10027 GSWS 2076 ASNS 2076 Fashion and Gender in China c-IP Tsui, Shu-chin M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10635 GSWS 2206 LACL 2374 Latin American Feminisms c-DPI, IP Popescu, Irina T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10614 GSWS 2208 AFRS 2606 / MUS 2606 Power of Performance c-DPI, VPA McMullen, Tracy M   W 10:05am-11:30am

GERMAN

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10282 GER 1101A Elementary German I c Smith, Jill M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10283 GER 1101B Elementary German I c Smith, Jill M   W   F 1:15pm-2:10pm

10287 GER 2203A Intermediate German I c Klenner, Jens M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10289 GER 2203B Intermediate German I c Klenner, Jens M   W   F 1:15pm-2:10pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10290 GER 2205 Adv German Texts and Contexts c-IP Tautz, Birgit T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10292 GER 2255 ENVS 2422 Climate Fiction c-IP Klenner, Jens M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10294 GER 3390 Lit & Culture of WWI & Weimar c-IP Smith, Jill M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10348 GER 3395 Myths, Modernity, Media c-IP Tautz, Birgit T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

GOVERNMENT

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10540 GOV 1002 Political Leadership b Rudalevige, Andrew T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10541 GOV 1011 Exercises in Political Theory b Yarbrough, Jean T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10542 GOV 1012 Human Being and Citizen b Franco, Paul M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10551 GOV 1024 Inequity in British Politics c Laurence, Henry M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10543 GOV 1027 ENVS 1027 Politics of Climate Change b Henry, Laura T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10544 GOV 1030 The Pursuit of Peace b Springer, Allen T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10307 GOV 1100 Intro to American Government b-DPI Franz, Michael M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10455 GOV 1600 Intro International Relations b Zille, Tulio T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10308 GOV 2006 Presidents and Civil Rights b-DPI Rudalevige, Andrew T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10311 GOV 2055 Political Parties in the U.S. b Selinger, Jeffrey M       F 11:40am-1:05pm

GREEK

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10321 GRK 1102 Elementary Greek II c Kosak, Jennifer Clarke M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

HISPANIC STUDIES
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10328 HISP 1100 Elementary Spanish c Sawhill, Barbara M T W R 8:00am-8:55am

10425 HISP 2203A Intermediate Spanish I c Sawhill, Barbara M   W   F 10:10am-11:05am

10426 HISP 2203B Intermediate Spanish I c Sawhill, Barbara M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10427 HISP 2203L1 Intermediate Spanish I c Marti Ger, Aina T 9:00am-9:55am

10428 HISP 2203L2 Intermediate Spanish I c Marti Ger, Aina T 3:00pm-3:55pm

10429 HISP 2203L3 Intermediate Spanish I c Marti Ger, Aina T 7:30pm-8:25pm

10430 HISP 2203L4 Intermediate Spanish I c Marti Ger, Aina R 10:10am-11:05am

10431 HISP 2204A Intermediate Spanish II c Wolfenzon Niego, Carolyn M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10432 HISP 2204B Intermediate Spanish II c Wolfenzon Niego, Carolyn T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10433 HISP 2204L1 Intermediate Spanish II c Barba, Yhosep M 3:00pm-3:55pm

10434 HISP 2204L2 Intermediate Spanish II c Barba, Yhosep M 7:30pm-8:25pm

10435 HISP 2204L3 Intermediate Spanish II c Barba, Yhosep F 9:00am-9:55am

10436 HISP 2204L4 Intermediate Spanish II c Barba, Yhosep F 10:10am-11:05am

10437 HISP 2305A LACL 2205A Spanish Language + Cultures c Celis, Nadia W   F 10:05am-11:30am

10438 HISP 2305B LACL 2205B Spanish Language + Cultures c Celis, Nadia T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10439 HISP 2305C LACL 2205C Spanish Language + Cultures c Cueto Asin, Elena M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10440 HISP 2305L1 LACL 2205L1 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina M 10:10am-11:05am

10441 HISP 2305L2 LACL 2205L2 Spanish Language + Cultures c Barba, Yhosep T 10:10am-11:05am

10442 HISP 2305L3 LACL 2205L3 Spanish Language + Cultures c Barba, Yhosep T 4:30pm-5:05pm

10443 HISP 2305L4 LACL 2205L4 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina R 9:00am-9:55am

10444 HISP 2305L5 LACL 2205L5 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina R 2:30pm-3:05pm

10445 HISP 2305L6 LACL 2205L6 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina F 10:10am-11:05am



Fall 2022  First-Year Student Course Schedule

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10446 HISP 2409 LACL 2409 Intro Hispan Poetry & Theater c-IP Faveron Patriau, Gustavo T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10447 HISP 2409L1 LACL 2409L1 Intro Hispan Poetry & Theater c-IP Marti Ger, Aina M 9:00am-9:55am

10448 HISP 2409L2 LACL 2409L2 Intro Hispan Poetry & Theater c-IP Marti Ger, Aina M 5:00pm-5:55pm

10449 HISP 2410A LACL 2410A Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Cueto Asin, Elena M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10450 HISP 2410B LACL 2410B Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Faveron Patriau, Gustavo T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10451 HISP 2410L1 LACL 2410L1 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep R 9:00am-9:55am

10452 HISP 2410L2 LACL 2410L2 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep R 1:30pm-2:05pm

10453 HISP 2410L3 LACL 2410L3 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep W 10:10am-11:05am

10454 HISP 2410L4 LACL 2410L4 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep W 7:30pm-8:25pm

HISTORY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10556 HIST 1008 Science of Solving Crime c Roberts, Meghan M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10596 HIST 1025 DCS 1025 Digital Games and History c Rael, Patrick W 7:00pm-10:00pm

DCS 1025 c T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10545 HIST 1040 Civilizations vs. Barbarians c Gordon, David M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10460 HIST 1300 History of Modern Science c Hecht, David T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10036 HIST 1321 URBS 1321 Gotham: A History of NYC c Purnell, Brian M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10037 HIST 1461 AFRS 1461 African Civilizations to 1850 c-DPI, IP Gordon, David M   W   F 1:15pm-2:10pm

10643 HIST 1512 LACL 1200 Modern Latin American History c-DPI, IP Ehrinpreis, Andrew T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10038 HIST 2020 The Global Cold War c-IP Mohandesi, Salar T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10565 HIST 2048 Medieval Europe: 1075 to 1415 c-IP Peters, Alexandra T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm



Fall 2022  First-Year Student Course Schedule

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10043 HIST 2064 History of Western Medicine c-IP Roberts, Meghan M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10045 HIST 2145 AFRS 2145 The United States Civil War c-DPI Rael, Patrick M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10049 HIST 2285 ASNS 2013 China before 1000 c-IP Jue, Guo M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10050 HIST 2346 ASNS 2587 / URBS 2587 Cities of the Global South c-IP Sturman, Rachel M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10644 HIST 2416 LACL 2116 Altered States c-DPI, IP Ehrinpreis, Andrew M   W 7:00pm-8:25pm

10051 HIST 2420 ASNS 2252 Intro Japanese History to 1800 c-IP Christmas, Sakura T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10119 HIST 2441 MENA 2350 Middle Eastern History c-IP Abourahme, Nasser T   R 10:05am-11:30am

ITALIAN STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10089 ITAL 1101A Elementary Italian I c Rein, Anna M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10090 ITAL 1101B Elementary Italian I c Rein, Anna M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10093 ITAL 2203 Intermediate Italian I c Gavioli, Davida M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10097 ITAL 2305 Advanced Italian I c Gavioli, Davida M   W 11:40am-12:35pm

JAPANESE

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10100 JPN 1101 Elementary Japanese I c Aridome, Hiroo M T W R F 8:00am-8:55am

10101 JPN 2203 Intermediate Japanese I c Morita, Ayami M T W R F 8:00am-8:55am

10104 JPN 2205 Advanced-Intermed Japanese I c Aridome, Hiroo T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10106 JPN 3307 Advanced Japanese I c Morita, Ayami T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10401 JPN 3309 Advanced Japanese Seminar c-IP Aridome, Hiroo M   W 10:05am-11:30am
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LATIN

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10108 LATN 1101 Elementary Latin I c Nerdahl, Michael M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10111 LATN 2203 Intermediate Latin for Reading c Shennan, Steve M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10114 LATN 2210 Catullus c-IP Boyd, Barbara Weiden T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10118 LATN 3310 Catullus c-IP Boyd, Barbara Weiden T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

LATIN AMERICAN, CARIBBEAN, AND LATINX STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10595 LACL 1045 GSWS 1045 Social Justice c Popescu, Irina T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10643 LACL 1200 HIST 1512 Modern Latin American History c-DPI, IP Ehrinpreis, Andrew T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10465 LACL 2107 Soccer in the Americas History c-IP Cuellar Cuellar, Paula M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10644 LACL 2116 HIST 2416 Altered States c-DPI, IP Ehrinpreis, Andrew M   W 7:00pm-8:25pm

10437 LACL 2205A HISP 2305A Spanish Language + Cultures c Celis, Nadia W   F 10:05am-11:30am

10438 LACL 2205B HISP 2305B Spanish Language + Cultures c Celis, Nadia T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10439 LACL 2205C HISP 2305C Spanish Language + Cultures c Cueto Asin, Elena M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10440 LACL 2205L1 HISP 2305L1 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina M 10:10am-11:05am

10441 LACL 2205L2 HISP 2305L2 Spanish Language + Cultures c Barba, Yhosep T 10:10am-11:05am

10442 LACL 2205L3 HISP 2305L3 Spanish Language + Cultures c Barba, Yhosep T 4:30pm-5:05pm

10443 LACL 2205L4 HISP 2305L4 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina R 9:00am-9:55am

10444 LACL 2205L5 HISP 2305L5 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina R 2:30pm-3:05pm

10445 LACL 2205L6 HISP 2305L6 Spanish Language + Cultures c Marti Ger, Aina F 10:10am-11:05am

10274 LACL 2209 AFRS 2409 / FRS 2409 Spoken Word and Written Text c-DPI, IP Dauge-Roth, Katherine M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10276 LACL 2210 AFRS 2412 / FRS 2410 Literature, Power & Resistance c-DPI, IP Belkaid, Meryem T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10635 LACL 2374 GSWS 2206 Latin American Feminisms c-DPI, IP Popescu, Irina T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10004 LACL 2387 AFRS 2387 / FRS 2387 Religion,Healing, & Literature c-DPI, IP Fhunsu, Donato T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10446 LACL 2409 HISP 2409 Intro Hispan Poetry & Theater c-IP Faveron Patriau, Gustavo T   R 11:40am-1:05pm

10447 LACL 2409L1 HISP 2409L1 Intro Hispan Poetry & Theater c-IP Marti Ger, Aina M 9:00am-9:55am

10448 LACL 2409L2 HISP 2409L2 Intro Hispan Poetry & Theater c-IP Marti Ger, Aina M 5:00pm-5:55pm

10449 LACL 2410A HISP 2410A Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Cueto Asin, Elena M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10450 LACL 2410B HISP 2410B Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Faveron Patriau, Gustavo T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10451 LACL 2410L1 HISP 2410L1 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep R 9:00am-9:55am

10452 LACL 2410L2 HISP 2410L2 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep R 1:30pm-2:05pm

10453 LACL 2410L3 HISP 2410L3 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep W 10:10am-11:05am

10454 LACL 2410L4 HISP 2410L4 Intro Hispan Essay & Narrative c-IP Barba, Yhosep W 7:30pm-8:25pm

MATHEMATICS

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10363 MATH 1050 Quantitative Reasoning a-MCSR Gaze, Eric M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10364 MATH 1300 Biostatistics a-MCSR O'Brien, Jack M   W   F 11:40am-1:05pm

10365 MATH 1600 Differential Calculus a-MCSR Chong, Christopher M   W   F 1:15pm-2:40pm

10601 MATH 1610 Differential Calculus Workshop a Gaze, Eric M   W 7:00pm-9:00pm

10366 MATH 1700A Integral Calculus a-MCSR Khanmohammadi, Ehssan M   W   F 10:05am-11:30am

10367 MATH 1700B Integral Calculus a-MCSR Khanmohammadi, Ehssan M   W   F 1:15pm-2:40pm

10602 MATH 1710 Integral Calculus Workshop a Gaze, Eric M   W 7:00pm-9:00pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10368 MATH 1750A Integral Calculus Adv Section a-MCSR Yassine, Adam M   W   F 11:40am-1:05pm

10369 MATH 1750B Integral Calculus Adv Section a-MCSR Yassine, Adam M   W   F 1:15pm-2:40pm

10370 MATH 1800A Multivariate Calculus a-MCSR Pietraho, Thomas M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

M 7:00pm-8:25pm

10371 MATH 1800B Multivariate Calculus a-MCSR Zeeman, Mary Lou M   W   F 10:05am-11:30am

10372 MATH 1800C Multivariate Calculus a-MCSR Yassine, Adam T   R 8:30am-9:55am

W 7:00pm-8:25pm

10373 MATH 2000A Linear Algebra a-MCSR Ramos, Eric T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10374 MATH 2000B Linear Algebra a-MCSR Tanabe, Naomi T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10375 MATH 2020A Intro Mathematical Reasoning a-MCSR Taback, Jennifer T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10376 MATH 2020B Intro Mathematical Reasoning a-MCSR Sadanand, Chandrika T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10377 MATH 2206 Probability a-MCSR O'Brien, Jack M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10379 MATH 2301 Intermediate Linear Algebra a-MCSR Ramos, Eric T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

MIDDLE EASTERN AND NORTH AFRICAN STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10119 MENA 2350 HIST 2441 Middle Eastern History c-IP Abourahme, Nasser T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10196 MENA 2352 REL 2232 Approaches to the Qur'an c-IP Morrison, Robert M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

MUSIC



Fall 2022  First-Year Student Course Schedule

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-
Distrib

Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10217 MUS 
1051

Fundamentals of Music c-VPA Christmas, Jeffrey M   W 
11:40am-1:05pm

10218 MUS 
1101

Music and Everyday Life c Huether, Kathryn & MacKenzie, Clare T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

10638 MUS 
1262

Film Music and the 
Holocaust

c-VPA Huether, Kathryn T   R 
10:05am-11:30am

10219 MUS 
1401

Introduction to Music 
Theory

c-VPA Mauceri, Frank M   W   F 
9:05am-10:00am

10220 MUS 
2403

Songwriting & Song 
Analysis

c-VPA Shende, Vineet M   W   F 
9:05am-10:00am

10614 MUS 
2606

AFRS 2606 / GSWS 
2208

Power of Performance c-DPI, 
VPA

McMullen, Tracy M   W 
10:05am-11:30am

10385 MUS 
2705

Middle Eastern Ensem-
Initial

c-VPA LaPerna, Eric M 6:30pm-8:30pm

10388 MUS 
2711A

Jazz Combos-Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Muhammad, Ahmad & MacKenzie, Clare

10389 MUS 
2711B

Jazz Combos-Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Muhammad, Ahmad & MacKenzie, Clare

10390 MUS 
2711C

Jazz Combos-Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Muhammad, Ahmad & MacKenzie, Clare

10391 MUS 
2711D

Jazz Combos-Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Muhammad, Ahmad & MacKenzie, Clare

10396 MUS 
2721A

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Sem

c-VPA Lopez, George & MacKenzie, Clare

10397 MUS 
2721B

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Sem

c-VPA Monke, Kirsten & Lopez, George & MacKenzie, Clare
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-
Distrib

Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10398 MUS 
2721C

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Sem

c-VPA O'Connor-McNerney, Kathleen & Lopez, George & 
MacKenzie, Clare

10399 MUS 
2721D

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Sem

c-VPA Stein, Dean & Lopez, George & MacKenzie, Clare

10400 MUS 
2721E

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Sem

c-VPA Jerosch, Anita-Ann & Lopez, George & MacKenzie, Clare

10402 MUS 
2721F

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Semi

c-VPA Mauceri, Frank & MacKenzie, Clare

10403 MUS 
2721G

Chamber Ensembles-Initial 
Sem

c-VPA Mauceri, Frank & MacKenzie, Clare

10411 MUS 
2731

Orchestra - Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Lopez, George & MacKenzie, Clare U 12:00pm-2:00pm

W 7:00pm-8:00pm

10413 MUS 
2741

Chamber Choir-Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Christmas, Jeffrey & MacKenzie, Clare M   W 
1:15pm-2:20pm

T 7:00pm-8:25pm

10414 MUS 
2745

Chorus - Initial Semester c-VPA Isaacson, Emily & MacKenzie, Clare U 4:00pm-6:30pm

10416 MUS 
2751

Concert Band-Initial 
Semester

c-VPA Morneau, John & MacKenzie, Clare T   R 6:30pm-8:30pm

NEUROSCIENCE

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10350 NEUR 1099 BIOL 1099 Brains in Motion a-INS Diaz-Rios, Manuel T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10351 NEUR 1099L1 BIOL 1099L1 Brains in Motion a-INS Diaz-Rios, Manuel T 1:15pm-4:15pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10352 NEUR 1099L2 BIOL 1099L2 Brains in Motion a-INS Diaz-Rios, Manuel R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10160 NEUR 2060 PSYC 2060 Cognitive Neuroscience a Small, Thomas T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

PHILOSOPHY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10546 PHIL 1040 Personal Identity c Stuart, Matthew M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10641 PHIL 1325 Philosophies to Live By c Cohen, Jonathan M   W 7:00pm-8:25pm

10123 PHIL 1336 DCS 1650 Ethics for a Digital World c Barranco Lopez, Aliosha M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10127 PHIL 2223 Logic a-MCSR Sehon, Scott T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10135 PHIL 2425 Philosophy of Science c Sehon, Scott T   R 10:05am-11:30am

PHYSICS

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10139 PHYS 1093 CHEM 1093 Intro QR in Physical Science a-MCSR McCormack, Liz M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10186 PHYS 1130A Introductory Physics I a-MCSR, INS Syphers, Dale & Msall, Madeleine M   W   F 8:00am-8:55am

10188 PHYS 1130B Introductory Physics I a-MCSR, INS Syphers, Dale & Msall, Madeleine T   R 10:05am-11:30am

10189 PHYS 1130L1 Introductory Physics I a-MCSR, INS Varela-Madera, Mileidy M 1:15pm-4:15pm

10191 PHYS 1130L2 Introductory Physics I a-MCSR, INS Varela-Madera, Mileidy T 1:15pm-4:15pm

10192 PHYS 1130L3 Introductory Physics I a-MCSR, INS Varela-Madera, Mileidy W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10193 PHYS 1130L4 Introductory Physics I a-MCSR, INS Varela-Madera, Mileidy R 7:00pm-10:00pm

10194 PHYS 1140 Introductory Physics II a-MCSR, INS McCormack, Liz M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10197 PHYS 1140L1 Introductory Physics II a-MCSR, INS Howell, Paul M 1:15pm-4:15pm

10199 PHYS 1140L2 Introductory Physics II a-MCSR, INS Dennison, Kenneth W 7:00pm-10:00pm
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CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10202 PHYS 1140L3 Introductory Physics II a-MCSR, INS Dennison, Kenneth R 1:15pm-4:15pm

10585 PHYS 1140L4 Introductory Physics II a-MCSR, INS Howell, Paul W 1:15pm-4:15pm

10203 PHYS 1510 Introductory Astronomy a-MCSR, INS McBride, Felicia M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

PSYCHOLOGY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10140 PSYC 1101A Introduction to Psychology b Lovett, Suzanne M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10141 PSYC 1101B Introduction to Psychology b Putnam, Samuel M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10152 PSYC 2010 Infant and Child Development b Putnam, Samuel M   W   F 11:40am-12:35pm

10156 PSYC 2025 Abnormal Psychology b Shaw, Ashley M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

10160 PSYC 2060 NEUR 2060 Cognitive Neuroscience a Small, Thomas T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm

RELIGION

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10190 REL 1101 Intro to Study of Religion c Morrison, Robert M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10195 REL 2215 The Hebrew Bible in Its World c Sellick, Jeannie M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10196 REL 2232 MENA 2352 Approaches to the Qur'an c-IP Morrison, Robert M   W 2:50pm-4:15pm

RUSSIAN

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10206 RUS 1101 Elementary Russian I c Nikolova, Mira M   W R 8:00am-8:55am

10210 RUS 2203 Intermediate Russian I c Nikolova, Mira M   W   F 10:10am-11:05am

10225 RUS 2413 CINE 2603 Memory in Cont. Russian Cinema c-IP, VPA Johnson, Reed T   R 1:15pm-2:40pm



Fall 2022  First-Year Student Course Schedule

SOCIOLOGY

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10547 SOC 1010 AFRS 1010 Deconstructing Racism b Greene, Theo T   R 2:50pm-4:15pm

10228 SOC 1101A Introduction to Sociology b Basaran, Oyman M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10229 SOC 1101B Introduction to Sociology b Zainiddinov, Hakim T   R 8:30am-9:55am

THEATER

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10571 THTR 1008 Performing Violence c Livingston, Lindsay M   W 10:05am-11:30am

10459 THTR 1101 Making Theater c-VPA Killeen, Abigail M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

10240 THTR 1201 Acting I: Developing Presence c-VPA Killeen, Abigail M   W 9:05am-11:00am

10241 THTR 1302 DANC 1302 Principles of Design c-VPA Gailen, Judy T   R 9:05am-11:00am

10616 THTR 1303 DANC 1303 Visual Imagination c-VPA Cardenas-Alaminos, German M   W 11:40am-1:05pm

10215 THTR 1700 Performance in Production c-VPA Robinson, Davis M   W 7:00pm-8:25pm

10216 THTR 1700L1 Performance in Production c-VPA Robinson, Davis R 7:00pm-10:00pm

10470 THTR 2308 DANC 2308 Scenic Design c-VPA Cardenas-Alaminos, German M   W 9:05am-11:00am

10338 THTR 2823 ENGL 2200 English Renaissance Drama c-VPA Kitch, Aaron M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

URBAN STUDIES

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10036 URBS 1321 HIST 1321 Gotham: A History of NYC c Purnell, Brian M   W   F 9:05am-10:00am

10423 URBS 2004 DCS 2335 / ENVS 2004 GIS and Remote Sensing a-MCSR Johnson, Eileen Sylvan T   R 8:30am-9:55am

10174 URBS 2445 ENVS 2445 Nature/City Frank Lloyd Wright c-VPA Pearlman, Jill M   W 11:40am-1:05pm



Fall 2022  First-Year Student Course Schedule

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10050 URBS 2587 ASNS 2587 / HIST 2346 Cities of the Global South c-IP Sturman, Rachel M   W 1:15pm-2:40pm

VISUAL ARTS

CRN Course Cross-Listings Course Title Div-Distrib Instructor(s) Meeting Times

10245 VART 1101A Drawing I c-VPA Wethli, Mark T   R 9:05am-11:30am

10246 VART 1101B Drawing I c-VPA Hart, Mary M   W 1:15pm-3:40pm

10247 VART 1201 Printmaking I c-VPA Hart, Mary M   W 9:05am-11:30am

10248 VART 1401 Photography I c-VPA Kolster, Michael M   W 9:05am-11:30am

10254 VART 1601 Sculpture I c-VPA Shakespear, Audrey T   R 1:15pm-3:40pm

10258 VART 1701 Digital Media I c-VPA Mukhopadhyay, Deepanjan T   R 9:05am-11:30am


